
Weaverland
Produce Auction

New Holland, Pa.
Augmt 29, 1999

Report Supplied By Auction
APPLES: 3.00-8.00.
BEANS: GREEN 6.00-10.00, YEL-

LOW 4.00-13.00, LIMAS 6.00-14.00,
ALL 'A BU.

CABBAGE: GREEN .25-.9S HEAD.
CANTALOPES: SM. TO LRGE.

.50-1.60.
CUCUMBERS: 6.00-14.50 BU.
EGGPLANT: 2.00-5.00 'A BU.
GARLIC; 4.00-9.50 'A BU.
HONEYDEW OR HONEYLOPE:

.35-1.10.
NECTARINES: 3.25-5.50 BOX.
PEACHES: 2.00-9.00.
PEARS: 3.00-5.00 ‘A BU.
PEPPERS: GREEN SM. TO LRG.

2.50-1050 BU.. RED SM. TO LARG.
1.25-8.00 ‘A BU.; HOT 1.00-3.00 ‘A BU.

PICKLES: 4.00-5.00 'A BU.
PLUMS: 1.25-4.25 % BU.
POTATOES: RED 9.00 50 LBS.,

WHITE 2.00-12.00 50 LBS.; SWEET
7.50-8.25 'A BU.

PUMPKINS: .70-2.10.
RASPBERRIES: .65-.55 PINT.
RED BEETS: 4.00-6.00 10 CT.
SQUASH: SUMMER 4.00-5.50 ‘A BU.
SWEET CORN: 1.00-3.40 DOZ.
TOMATOES: RED SM. TO LRG.

10.00- YELLOW SM. TO LRGE.
5.00-

WATERMELON: SEEDLESS
1.00-4.15, SANGRIA .50-2.10.

ZUCCHINI: GREEN 6.00-12.00, YEL-
LOW 5.00-10.50, BOTH 'A BU.

FLOWERS: BEDDING ANNUALS
2.00- PERENNIALS 1.00-4.75,UMS
1.00-

ORNAMENTALS: FACE PUMPKINS

4.00-850; GOOSE GOURDS .45; BABY
PAMS .25-.45.

NEXT WEEK'S SALE DAYS MON.,
TUBS., THURS. AT 9 A.M. FRL AT 10
AND SAT. AT 11 A.M. NO WED.
AUCTION.

Leola Produce
Auction
Leola, Pm.

Augmt 31, 1999
Report Supplied By Auction

APPLES: 3.00-6.00 ‘A BU.
BEANS: GREEN 10.00-14.00, YEL-

LOW 16.00-24.00, BOTH BY THE BU.;
LIMAS 15.00-20.00 'A BU.. ROMA
10.00-14.00 ‘A BU.

BROCCOLI: 5.00-7.00 12 CT. BOX.
.30.40 HEAD.

CABBAGE: GREEN .60.75 HEAD.
CANTALOPES: SM. TO LRGE.

.401.95 EACH.
CUCUMBERS: 4.007.00 BU.
EGGPLANT: 4506500 BU.
GARLIC: BRAIDED 3.005.00.
HONEYDEW: .801.00 EACH.
HONEYLOPES: .501.40.
NECTARINES: 4.007.00 BOX.
ONIONS: SPANISH 3.005.00 ‘A BU.
PEACHES: 5.0012.00 ‘A BU.
PEARS: 4.009.00 ‘A BU.
PEPPERS: GREEN SM. TO LRG.

6.00- BU.. RED SM. TO LRG.
7.00- BU., HOT 4.00-7.00 ‘A BU.;
OTHERS SM. TO LRGE. 3.00-6.00 BU.

PICKLES: S.OO-12.00 ‘A BU.
PLUMS: 8.00-10.00 FLAT
POTATOES: RED AND WHITE

3.00-6.00 'A BU.; SWEET 6.00-10.00'A
BU.

RED BEETS: 7.00-10.00 15 CT.. CUT
5.00-7.00.

SQUASH: YELLOW 4.00-6.00 ‘A BU.
BOX; PATTY PANS 8.00-12.00 5 LBS.

■■■M■ ■ ■ ■ ■
I
I

I FEED

Goodvllle
Mutual
New Holland, Pa

Call 800-448-4622
for an agent
near you

affordable
insurance for home,
vehicle, small business, farm

August 16th Thru
October 15th

Blue Bail National Bank understands the farmer’s plight with
the weather and less feed. To the farm community we are
offering a special fixed rate loan to help you purchase hay,
haylage, corn, corn silage or complete feed. Loan would be
limited to 75% of prior year’s feed purchases. To take
advantage of this loan call, Ken Overly or Alan Strock, in
the Agri Sales/Service Department at 1-800-346-3437 or
717-354-3513.

EBBISB
BLUE BALL NATIONAL BANK

Member FDIC

Thl§ loan Is available to all qualified farmers in the Blue Ball National Bank market area. Rate
effective on publication date and Is subject to change or can be withdrawn at any time without
notice. The maturity date of this loan is one year from loan settlement. You are required to have or
establish a Blue Ball National Bank deposit account

SWEET CORN: 1.75-4.00 DOZ.
TOMATOES: RED SM. TO LRG.

12.00- 25 LBS., YELLOW SM. TO
LRG. 8.00-16.00; CHERRY RED
5.00- FLAT; GRAPE 8.00-11.00
FLAT; ROMA 10.00-14.00 BOX.

TI 4.00;CARNIVAL 6.00, SWEET DUM-
PLING 5.50, ALL 1 1/9 BU.; YELLOW
7.00 ‘A BU.

SWEET CORN: 1.90 DOZ.
TURNIPS: 4.50 25 LBS.
WATERMELONS: SEEDLESS

1.50-4.00, SANGRIA 1.00-3.00.
ZUCCHINI: GREEN 6.00-10.00, YEL-

LOW 4.50-8.00, BOTH ‘A BU.
FLOWERS: MUMS 2.00-2.90.
SALE DAYS TUBS.. WED., THURS.,

FRI, 8:30 A.M.; CRAFT SALE OCT. 6.9
A.M.

TOMATOES: #1 LARGE 6.00-12.00,
#IMED. 4.00-9.00, CANNERS 4.00, ALL
25 LBS.; CHERRY 7.00 FLAT.

WATERMELON: SUGAR BABIES
1.50 EACH.

Buffalo Valley
Produce Auction

MiflUnburg, PA
Report Supplied by Auction

August 31, 1999
APPLES: 4.00-5.00 ‘A BU.
BEANS; YELLOW 9.00-12.00,

GREEN 7.00-9.00, BOTH ‘A BU., LIMA
9.00 lA BU.

BLACKBERRIES: 2.40 PINT.
BROCCOLI: 6.50 BU.
CABBAGE: 5.00 50 LBS.
CANTALOPES; .90-1.50 EACH.
CUCUMBERS: 9.00-12.00 BU.
EGGPLANT: 5.00 BU.
GRAPES: 8.00 ‘A BU.
NECTARINES: 6.00 ‘A BU.
ORNAMENTALS: INDIAN CORN

1.00-1.50BUNCH LARGE. MINI .60-.90
BUNCH; JACK-B-LITTLES 6.00 'A BU.;
STRAWBERRY CORN .90 BUNCH.

PEACHES: 8.00 ‘A BU.
PEARS: 9.00 ‘A BU.

ZUCCHINI: 7.00-9.00 'A BU.
ORNAMENTALS: GOURDS 7.00 ‘A

BU.; INDIAN CORN 2.00 BUNCH;
JACK-B-UTTLES 8.50 'A BU., INDIAN
FINGERS .85-1.25; STRAWBERRY
CORN .95 BUNCH.

FLOWERS: DRIED 2JO BUNCH;
MUMS AND ASTERS 1.50-2.00.

PEPPERS: GREEN 4.00-8.00, RED
10.00,BOTH 1 1/9BU., HOT 4.50‘A BU.

PICKLES: 8.00 ‘A BU.
PLUMS: 10.00 ‘A BU.
POPCORN: .80 BUNCH.

NEXT WEEK'S AUCTION TUBS.,
THURS. 10 A.M.

Kirkwood Ag Auction
Produce

Kirkwood, PA
August 31
10KW A.M.

Report Supplied By Auction
APPLES: GALA 6JO-10.50, GOLD

6.00, MACINTOSH 2.50-3JO, RAMBO
8.00-10.00, SMOKEHOUSE 6.50-7.00.
ALL 'A BU.

POTATOES: #1 RED 730, #1 WHITE
6.50 50 LBS.; B’S 50 LB. RED 9.00,
WHITE 4.00.

PUMPKINS: 2.50-3.25 EACH.

BEANS: GREEN 6.00-9.00, YELLOW
3.00 ‘A BU.; LIMA 24.00-32.00 BU.,
SHELLED 3.50-530 QT.

RASPBERRIES: RED 2.00 PINT.

BLACKBERRIES: 15.00 12 PINT
FLAT.

CABBAGE: GREEN 30 HEAD.
CANTALOPES: SM. TO LRGE

.75-1.30.
CUCUMBERS: 5.25-9.00 'A BU.
EGGPLANT: 1.00-4.00 'A BU.
GRAPES; 530-8.00 BASKET.
NECTARINES: 10.50 ‘A BU.
ORNAMENTALS: FACE PUMPKINS

.40-1.00; GOURDS 6.00-9.00 'A BU.;
JACK-B-UTTLES 4.00-11.00 ‘A BU.;
BABY PAMS .25-35

PEACHES: 1.00-1130 ‘ABU.

SQUASH: BUTTERNUT. ACORN,
GOLDEN ACORN 4.00-6.00;SPAGHET-

PEPPERS: GREEN SM.-LRGE.
2.00- RED 5.00-15.00; YELLOW
5.00- MIXED COLORED

September 1,1999

Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, September 4, IM9-Al5

6.00- ALL BY THE BU.
PICKLES: 2.00-5.00 Vi BU.
PLUMS: 5.00-15.00 BU.
POTATOES: RED 7.00-11.00 BU.;

WHITE 6.00-7.00 BU.; 1.00-2.5020 LBS.,
5.00- 50 LBS.

SQUASH: YELLOW 2.00-6.50 'h BU.
SWEET CORN: .70-1.70 DOZ.
TOMATOES: RED SM. TO LRGE.

7.00- PINK 7.00-12.00, BOTH 25
LBS.; CHERRY .77 PINT.

WATERMELONS: SEEDLESS
.80-2.00, SANGRIA .60-1.40, CRIMSON
1.40-1.60, YELLOW SEEDLESS
2.50-2.75.

ZUCCHINI: YELLOW 2.00-5.50,
GREEN 2.00-11.00, BOTH 'k BU.

FLOWERS: HANGING BASKET
FERNS 1.75-2.25; MUMS 1.50-2.75;
POTTED .50-2.00.

ORNAMENTALS: FACE PUMPKINS
SM. TO LRGE. .95-2.20.

SALE DAYS TUBS., THURS., FRI. AT
10 A.M.

South New Jersey Fruit
NON-CITRUS FRUITS 1999 Season
-NECTARINES DEMAND LIGHT

MARKET STEADY 1/2 buctns Ise 2 1/4-
2 1/2" 5 00-6 00 occasional 7 00 2 l/2"up
1000-11 00 few 9 00

—PEACHES DEMAND FAIRLY
LIGHT MARKET STEADY Various
yellow flesh varieties including Lonng &

Cresthaven, few Jerseyqueen 1/2 buctns 2
3/4”up 11 00-13 OOoccasional 1000 2 1/2-
2 3/4" 8 00-11 00 mostly 9 00-11 00 2 1/4-
2 1/2" 4 00-6 00

WHITEWASHING with
ADVANTAGE FARM WHITE

• DRIES WHITE •NO WET FLOORS
• IS COMPATIBLE WITH DISINFECTANT AND FLY SPRAYS

• DOES NOT RUB OFF EASILY
• EASILY

W-VUp, WZITL I" i”IW

BARN CLEANING SERVICE AVAILABLE WITH
COMPRESSED AIR

To have your barn cleaned with air it will clean off dust, cob webs & lots of the old lime

This will keep your bam looking cleaner & whiter longer

CALL US ABOUT ON THE FARM FLY CONTROL
Serving Southeastern Pa. And More

BEITZEL’S SPRAYING
Witmer, PA 17585 717-392-7227 or

Toll Free 1-800-727-7228 7:00 AM to 5:00 PM
CERTIFIED COMMERCIAL APPLICATORS

LICENSED 37 YEARS EXPERIENCE INSURED
5 Trucks For Air Cleaning And Whitewashing

RADIO Dll iPATCHHD TRUCKS
Barn Spraying Is Our Business, not a sideline.


